
Response Distribution Report SAMPLE 
Prepared for: XYZ Company 

Response Distribution Report 
REPORTED BY PERCENT OF POPULATION 

Delivered in an active Excel file, the Response Distribution Report reveals the entire range of  
employee responses for each variable, reported by demographic category. 
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Total number of respondents: 64 5 8 14 20 10 7 

LEADERSHIP         

 Question Total 64 8% 13% 22% 31% 16% 11% 

 

 
I understand the long-term strategy of this organization 

Disagree Strongly 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Disagree Somewhat 5% 0% 13% 0% 5% 0% 14% 

Neutral 5% 20% 0% 7% 5% 0% 0% 

Agree Somewhat 15% 0% 13% 14% 15% 0% 57% 

Agree Strongly 75% 80% 75% 79% 75% 100% 29% 

Not Applicable 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 
 Question Total 64 8% 13% 22% 31% 16% 11% 

 

 
I have confidence in the leadership of this organization 

Disagree Strongly 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Disagree Somewhat 3% 0% 0% 0% 5% 0% 14% 

Neutral 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14% 

Agree Somewhat 13% 20% 13% 14% 10% 0% 29% 

Agree Strongly 83% 80% 88% 86% 85% 100% 43% 

Not Applicable 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 
 Question Total 64 8% 13% 22% 31% 16% 11% 

 

 
The leaders of this organization care about their employees' well being 

Disagree Strongly 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 

Disagree Somewhat 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14% 

Neutral 3% 0% 13% 0% 0% 0% 14% 

Agree Somewhat 6% 0% 0% 0% 15% 0% 14% 

Agree Strongly 89% 100% 88% 100% 85% 100% 57% 

Not Applicable 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 
 Question Total 64 8% 13% 22% 31% 16% 11% 
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